
LOT 3 BLOCK B FOREST COUNTRY SEC

699-293, 842-1570, 842-1571, DC 

CLIFTON THUMAN H JR/CLIFTON ELIZABETH L
365 SW SHORT LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03080-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.71 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

276,080
4,600
35,000

315,680
107,487
208,193

HX HB VX VP 162,658
45,535

315,680
0

315,680

1520/1312 8/01/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON ELIZABETH L (

CLIFTON THURMAN H I

1487/1062 3/28/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON ELIZABETH LAN

CLIFTON THURMAN H I
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2021HX Base Yr

365 SW SHORT LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,246 116.8310 130.85 424,739 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2571

BAS 2,571 100 2,571 218,670

FGR 525 55 289 24,580

FOP 72 30 22 1,871

FSP 210 40 84 7,144

FSP 252 40 101 8,590

UDG 325 55 179 15,224

3,955 3,246 276,080

BAS= W25 N5 FSP= N12 FSP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W21 S12E21$ W21 S5
W23 S39 E38 FOP= S12 E6 N12 W6$ E6 FGR= S12 E25 N21 W25 S9$
N9 E25 N30$ PTR= N30 UDG=  N25 W13 S25 E13$ S30$. .

BAS

25
5

21
5

23

39

38 6

9

25

30

FSP 12

21

12

21

FSP 10

21

10

21

FOP12

6

12

6
FGR

12

25

21

25

9

UDG 25

13

25

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 90 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


